



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant Respondent

Mr G Murphy -v- Coventry Sports Trust Limited

FINAL HEARING

Heard at: Centre City Tower, Birmingham On: 28 to 31 March 2017

Before: Employment Judge Perry (sitting alone)

Appearances

For the Claimant: Mr J Gidney (counsel)
For the Respondent: Mr B Frew (counsel)

JUDGMENT

The claimant's complaint of constructive unfair dismissal is not well founded and is dismissed.

Mr G Murphy v Coventry Sports Trust Limited Final Hearing

On 28 to 31 March 2017 [1/1] Case Number: 1302608/2016

Employment Judge Perry

Dated: 31 March 2017

sent to the parties on 31 March 2017

Note. Reasons for the judgment having been given orally at the hearing, written reasons will not be provided unless a request was made by either party at the hearing or a written request is presented by either party within 14 days of the sending of this written record of the decision.